

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
8943/2017

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TORRENT FINANCE PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 8.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG